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TS 8801.450 - Lockable and Adjacent Door for TS, TS IT,

VX SE

Where two 400 mm doors need to be used instead of one 800 mm wide door to provide for

escape routes.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material
Surface finish
Color

Supply includes

Protection category IP to IEC 60
529

Suitable for

Packaging unit
Net weight
Gross weight
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0
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TS 8801.450

Where, for example, two 400 mm doors are to used instead of one
800 mm wide door to provide for escape routes.

Carbon steel

Dipcoat-primed, powder-coated on the outside

RAL 7035

2 doors incl. tubular door frames
Hinges
Lock components

IP 55

Enclosure type: TS
TSIT

VX SE

Width: = 800 mm
Height: = 2,000 mm

1 pc(s).

33.8

40
4028177325630
EC000747

27182204



