Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





State: 202



TS 8801.450 - Lockable and Adjacent Door for TS, TS IT, VX SE

Where two 400 mm doors need to be used instead of one 800 mm wide door to provide for escape routes.

Features

Model No.	TS 8801.450
Product description	Where, for example, two 400 mm doors are to used instead of one 800 mm wide door to provide for escape routes.
Material	Carbon steel
Surface finish	Dipcoat-primed, powder-coated on the outside
Color	RAL 7035
Supply includes	2 doors incl. tubular door frames Hinges Lock components
Protection category IP to IEC 60 529	IP 55
Suitable for	Enclosure type: TS TS IT VX SE Width: = 800 mm Height: = 2,000 mm
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	33.8
Gross weight	40
EAN	4028177325630
ETIM 9	EC000747
ECLASS 8.0	27182204

© Rittal 2025